
Jaipur - Coimbatore SF Express (PT)/12970 - SF - NWR 
UJN/Ujjain Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

2h 55m - 183 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 19:35 4 1 0 50 428 NWR
2 DPA Durgapura 19:44 19:47 3m 1 1 7 76 403 NWR
3 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 21:25 21:40 15m 2 1 132 92 WCR
4 KOTA Kota Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 2 1 240 101 253 WCR
5 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 1 1 312 94 357 WCR
6 BWM Bhawani Mandi 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 340 71 381 WCR
7 SGZ Shamgarh 00:33 00:35 2m 1 2 373 62 WCR
8 CMU Chaumahla 01:03 01:05 2m 2 2 402 36 425 WCR
9 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 01:43 01:45 2m 1 2 425 34 442 WCR
10 NAD Nagda Junction 02:55 03:10 15m 0 2 465 61 469 WR
11 UJN Ujjain Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 2 521 72 492 WR
12 BCH Berchha 05:05 05:07 2m 1 2 581 74 490 WR
13 SJP Shujalpur 05:42 05:44 2m 0 2 624 83 455 WR
14 SEH Sehore 06:14 06:16 2m 2 2 665 44 499 WR
15 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 06:55 06:57 2m 2 2 694 47 519 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 4 2 704 25 405 WCR
17 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
07:35 07:37 2m 4 2 710 52 496 WCR

18 ET Itarsi Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 2,3 2 796 66 329 WCR
19 BZU Betul 10:58 11:00 2m 1 2 903 76 639 CR
20 PAR Pandhurna 12:09 12:10 1m 1 2 990 52 478 CR
21 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 2 2 1094 86 309 CR
22 SEGM Sewagram Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 0 2 1171 73 278 CR
23 CD Chandrapur 16:48 16:50 2m 1 2 1289 14 362 CR
24 BPQ Balharshah 17:50 17:55 5m 0 2 1303 95 346 CR
25 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 18:39 18:40 1m 2 2 1373 90 184 SCR
26 MCI Manchiryal 19:19 19:20 1m 2 2 1431 63 159 SCR
27 WL Warangal 21:10 21:15 5m 1 2 1546 52 271 SCR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:15 01:25 10m 3 1753 70 19 SCR
29 NLR Nellore 05:04 05:05 1m 3 3 2008 68 18 SCR
30 GDR Gudur Junction 05:39 05:40 1m 1 3 2046 53 19 SCR
31 MAS MGR Chennai Central 08:15 08:40 25m 3 3 2184 78 3 SR
32 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 1 3 2253 73 85 SR
33 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 1 3 2313 58 215 SR
34 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:58 12:00 2m 0 3 2398 75 400 SR
35 SA Salem Junction 13:37 13:40 3m 0 3 2518 65 280 SR
36 ED Erode Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 2 3 2578 70 171 SR
37 TUP Tiruppur 15:23 15:25 2m 1 3 2628 36 306 SR
38 CBE Coimbatore Junction 16:50 3 3 2679 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (20:45)

May 26 2024 (20:45)

1

1


